[ number of missing inner layers |

[ number of missing outer layers |

1e - Entries 585
E : Mean 2.128
F : Std Dev 1512
S e L - |
107 : Entries 589
o y Mean 211
L N Std Dev 1.509
10725_ :
) R T A A T
107 AR AR A AR
107 D
-5
10°F BE :
.9105(3_.... ITERY FEETE FRTRE FRT] FUTRY AvE N II o
T r : T
o ! o
r —_—
0.95
0

1

Entries

107
107%F

1073

10

107°

Mean

Std Dev

585
0.08547

0.3692

Mean

Entries

589
0.08489

0.368

mean hi

—s— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitQCDi1__RECO
—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitQCDmod__RECO

40

35

<hits> vs n

30

25

20

15

10

1.5

H
T

Ratio

0.95

2 3
track n

10°E

10

Entries

| Entries
Mean
"’|std Dev

35 40

track hits

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

674
7.629
29.26

Entries
| Mean

679
7.556
29.15

Std Dev




	Contents
	Page 1


